Central Institute of Buddhist Studies, Choglamsar, Leh-Ladakh
(Deemed to be University)
Revised Date-sheet —Second Semester 2020 for the final year classes

Date Day Time PM-II UM-II S-111 A-II
05-04-2021 Monday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Bhoti, Bhoti,
g 1* Paper 1* Paper
06-04-2021 Tuesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Bhoti, ;
1*' Paper
07-04-2021 Wednesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Hindi, i Hindi/English 2™ Paper
2™ Paper
08-04-2021 Thursday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Hindi,
2™ Paper
09042021 Friday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm English, Bhot Bauddh Darshan,
_ § 3 Paper 3™ Paper
12-04-2021 Monday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm English, 1* Paper
3" Paper
13-04-2021 Tuesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Bhot Bauddh Darshan Bhot Bauddh Darshan
: 4™ Paper 4™ Paper
14-04-2021 Wednesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Bhot Bauddh Darshan 2™ Paper
4™ Paper
15-04-2021 Thursday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Mathematics, 5" Paper Sampradaya- Shastra
' 5™ Paper
16-04-2021 Friday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Optional- Pali, Sanskrit Bauddh 3" Paper
' Darshan, History, Comparative
Philosophy,
! 5™ Paper
17-04-2021 Saturday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Optional- Pali, Sanskrit, Sans}qit Optional- Pali, Sanskrit,
y Bauddh Darshan, Bhot Puranic Sanskrit Bauddh Darshan, Bhot
History, Social ‘Science, Science, Piiais lsticy, Eiskcey, 1),
6" Paper 2 o :
Science, Economics,
Comparative Philosophy,
6™ Paper
19-04-2021 Monday 10.00 am' to 1.00 pm Optional- Sanskrit, Bhot Puranic 4™ Paper
‘ History, Economics
. 6™ Paper
20-04-2021 Tuesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Additional- Computer 7" Paper
22-04-2021 Thursday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Additional- Computer 7" Paper
. Pol. Science,5™ Paper

Date: 26-02-2021




Central Institute of Buddhist Studies, Choglamsar, Leh-Ladakh
(Deemed to be University)
Revised Date-sheet
Second Semester/Annual Examination (Traditional Courses) 2020

r Date Day Time Sculpture/Painting/
Wood Carving-
2" Year
6" Year
e
06-04-2021 Tuesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Bhoti,
(UM-1I)
08-04-2021 Thursday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm 1*' Paper
12-04-2021 Monday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm English
(UM-II)
__ﬁ____r—___,_,__—f______r_—;__r___r__———f
14-04-2021 Wednesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm 2" Paper
e e L 00 |
16-04-2021 Friday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm 3" Paper
R e T 00 P |
19-04-2021 Monday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm

Date: 26-02-2021



